
Rotary Program Schedule 
Club members have the following options for their assigned date:  
 ~ Secure a guest speaker  
 ~ Do a classification talk  
 ~ Do a Rotary education talk using resources from the Rotary website   
 ~ Switch dates with another club member. 

Date  Member & Email Meeting  
Location 

1/21/2026  Andrea Neeland, Speaker: Heather & Helan, Christmas 
project 

Twin Pines GC 

1/28/2026  Linda Hanson, Speaker John Steiner, Fosston Waste  Twin Pines GC 

2/4/2026  Club Assembly  DaRoos 

2/11/2026   Doug Sloan, sloan@gvtel.com  Twin Pines GC 

2/18/2026  John Swanson, pjsbagley@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

2/25/2026  Jane Gregory, grandmaskills55@yahoo.com  Twin Pines GC 

3/4/2026  Club Assembly  DaRoos 

3/11/2026  Kara or Kelly Cease Bowman, kellyceasebowman@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

3/18/2026  Dave Galloway, david.galloway@sanfordhealth.org  Twin Pines GC 

3/25/2026  Aaron Leintz, leintz74@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

4/1/2026  Club Assembly  DaRoos 

4/8/2026  Greg Leintz, gjleintz@gvtel.com  Twin Pines GC 

4/15/2026  New Member Prospecting meeting  Twin Pines GC 

4/22/2026  Dave Edevold, dave.edevold@northerndentalaccess.org  Twin Pines GC 

4/29/2026  Heather Galli, hgalli@gvtel.com  Twin Pines GC 

5/6/2026  Club Assembly (Ditch Clean Up on Cty 26)  Cty 26 

5/13/2026  Jim Curran, jcurran81@hotmail.com Twin Pines GC 

5/20/2026  Kyle Crist, kcrist1975@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

5/27/2026  Golf Tournament Planning  Twin Pines GC 

6/3/2026  Club Assembly  DaRoos 

6/10/2026  Clayton Quade Twin Pines GC 

6/12/2026  Annual Golf Tournament  Twin Pines GC 



6/17/2026  Club Assembly (Golf Tournament Recap)  Twin Pines GC 

6/24/2026  Darin Steindl, editor@farmersindependent.com  Twin Pines GC 

7/1/2026  Club Assembly  DaRoos 

7/8/2026  Trisha Strain, tstrain@fnbbagley.com  Twin Pines GC 

7/15/2026  Aaron Leintz, leintz74@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

7/22/2026  John Swanson, pjsbagley@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

7/29/2026  Dave Edevold, dave.edevold@northerndentalaccess.org  Twin Pines GC 

8/5/2026 Club Assembly  DaRoos 

8/12/2026  Doug Sloan, sloan@gvtel.com  Twin Pines GC 

8/19/2026  Heather Galli, hgalli@gvtel.com  Twin Pines GC 

8/26/2026 Jim Curran, jcurran81@hotmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

9/2/2026 Club Assembly  DaRoos 

9/9/2026  Dave Galloway, david.galloway@sanfordhealth.org  Twin Pines GC 

9/16/2026  Linda Hanson, lshanson79@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

9/23/2026  Greg Leintz, gjleintz@gvtel.com  Twin Pines GC 

9/30/2026  Club Assembly  DaRoos 

10/7/2026  Jane Gregory, grandmaskills55@yahoo.com  Twin Pines GC 

10/14/2026 Kara Bowman Twin Pines GC 

10/21/2026  Clayton Quade,  Twin Pines GC 

10/28/2026 Andrea Neeland, andreahood3@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

11/4/2026  Club Assembly  DaRoos 

11/11/2026  Lester Liljedahl, lliljedahl@fnbbagley.com  Twin Pines GC 

11/18/2026  Kyle Crist, kcrist1975@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

11/25/2026 Linda Hanson, lshanson79@gmail.com  Twin Pines GC 

12/2/2026  Club Assembly  DaRoos 

12/9/2026 Trisha Strain, tstrain@fnbbagley.com  Twin Pines GC 

12/16/2026  Christmas Pot Luck  Twin Pines GC 

12/23/2026  No meeting  Twin Pines GC 

 


